M o d u l a r  C a s e w o r k
RGX
Integrate RGX seamlessly with your existing furniture,
creating a cohesive aesthetic.
Express your unique vision with a variety of work surface
and front application options. Choose from steel,
phenolic, and HPL/LPL to perfectly match your
workplace design.

stainless hinges
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Model Number Key
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
RGX-B3530-200
RGX-B3548-200
RGX-B3542-200
RGX-B3536-200RGX-B3518-100L
RGX-B3524-100L
RGX-B3518-100R
RGX-B3524-100R
Cupboard Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge
1E+06
Base Cabinets - Standing Height 35" HIGH X 22" DEEP
RGX-B3548-000
RGX-B3542-000
RGX-B3530-000
RGX-B3536-000
RGX-B3518-000
RGX-B3524-000
Open Cabinets
Model Number Key
Base Cabinets
*F = File Drawer
*S = Sink Unit
*P = Panel
*R = Right hinge facing cabinet
*L = Left hinge facing cabinet
RGX X HH WW- X X X-
PRODUCT
TYPE
HEIGHT (0123..) (0123..)
#DOORS #DRAWERS
#UTILITY DRAWERS
(0123..)
WIDTH
Our base cabinets offer dependable storage and ergonomic flexibility for laboratory and technical environments. Each unit features
a standard 22-inch depth and is available in three (nominal) working heights: 35-inch standing height, 33-inch ADA-compliant height,
and 29-inch sitting height.
Cabinets are available in widths from 18 to 48 inches in 6-inch increments and can be configured with drawers, doors, or a
combination of both (see catalog listing for available combinations). Drawer units include full-extension slides for complete
accessibility, while door units feature a standard adjustable shelf, with additional shelves available upon request. Door handing is
customizable—left or right—and is determined by the hinge location.
6
hello@formaspace.com formaspace.com 800.251.1505
Base Cabinets - Standing Height
35" HIGH X 22" DEEP
RGX-B3530-20S
RGX-B3548-20S
RGX-B3542-20S
RGX-B3536-20S
RGX-B3558-20S
RGX-B3530-210
RGX-B3536-210
RGX-B3542-210
RGX-B3548-210
RGX-B3518-110L
RGX-B3524-110L
RGX-B3518-110R
RGX-B3524-110R
RGX-B3518-10SL
RGX-B3524-10SL
RGX-B3518-10SR
RGX-B3524-10SR
Sink Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge
1E+06
Door-Drawer Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge
7
Drawer Cabinets
RGX-B3530-024
RGX-B3536-024
RGX-B3530-040
RGX-B3536-040
RGX-B3542-040
RGX-B3548-040
RGX-B3542-024
RGX-B3548-024
RGX-B3518-024
RGX-B3524-024
RGX-B3518-040
RGX-B3524-040
RGX-B3518-FF0
RGX-B3524-FF0
RGX-B3518-F12
RGX-B3524-F12
RGX-B3518-F20
RGX-B3524-F20
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
RGX-B3330-031
RGX-B3348-031

RGX-W3124-1SHR RGX-W4824-1SHR
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Model Number Key
Wall Cabinets
*F = File Drawer
*S = Sink Unit
*P = Panel
*R = Right hinge facing cabinet
*L = Left hinge facing cabinet
RGX X HH WW- X X X-
PRODUCT
TYPE
HEIGHT (0123..) (0123..)
#DOORS #DRAWERS
#UTILITY DRAWERS
(0123..)
WIDTH
Our wall cabinets provide efficient overhead storage and are offered in heights of 24, 31, 36, and 48 inches, with widths ranging from
18 to 48 inches in 6-inch increments. All units are built at a standard 13-inch depth, with an optional 16-inch depth available (indicated
by a “16” suffix in the model number, such as W2418-00016).
Each cabinet includes shelving based on height: one shelf in 24-inch units, two shelves in 31-inch units, and three shelves in 48-inch
units. Additional shelves may be specified. Door handing for single-door units may be designated as left (L) or right (R), and
48-inch-high models incorporate three hinges per door for added stability.
11
31" HIGH X 22" DEEPOpen Cabinets
RGX-HB3142-000
1E+06 RGX-HB3148-000
RGX-HB3130-000
RGX-HB3136-000
RGX-HB3118-000
RGX-HB3124-000
Cupboard Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge RGX-HB3130-200
RGX-HB3118-100L RGX-HB3118-100R RGX-HB3136-200
RGX-HB3124-100L RGX-HB3124-100R RGX-HB3142-200
RGX-HB3148-200
Sink Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge RGX-HB3130-20S
RGX-HB3118-10SL RGX-HB3118-10SR RGX-HB3136-20S
RGX-HB3124-10SL RGX-HB3124-10SR RGX-HB3142-20S
RGX-HB3148-20S
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Model Number Key
Hanging Base Cabinets
*F = File Drawer
*S = Sink Unit
*P = Panel
*R = Right hinge facing cabinet
*L = Left hinge facing cabinet
RGX X HH WW- X X X-
PRODUCT
TYPE
HEIGHT (0123..) (0123..)
#DOORS #DRAWERS
#UTILITY DRAWERS
(0123..)
WIDTH
Our hanging base cabinets provide streamlined storage beneath the worksurface while preserving open legroom and maintaining
an efficient workstation layout. Built with the same durable construction as our standard base cabinets, these units mount directly
below the countertop for easy access.
All hanging base cabinets feature a fixed 22-inch depth and are available in two working heights—25 inches and 31 inches—with
widths ranging from 18 to 48 inches in 6-inch increments. Drawer units include full-extension slides for complete accessibility, while
door units feature a standard adjustable shelf, with additional shelves available as needed. Door handing may be specified as left or
right, determined by the hinge location.
12
hello@formaspace.com formaspace.com 800.251.1505
Hanging Base Cabinets
31" HIGH X 22" DEEP
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Drawer Cabinets
RGX-HB2530-030